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2026 TYR Mardi Gras Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Meet Program - Sunday 11-12 Boys & 10 & Under Girls Prelims(Middle Pool)

#302 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

SE-A2:20.59

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims

XCEL-SE NT 11McLaughlin, Leo1

JAX-SE 2:50.62 12Bloecher, Henry G2

ENSW-SE 2:38.72 12Chau, Eitan T3

ENSW-SE 2:12.54 12Parsons, William J4 SE-A

ENSW-SE 2:33.80 12Jones, Schuyler L5

JAX-SE 2:43.82 12Eison, Reed C6

XCEL-SE 3:05.76 12Hawtrey, Dylan M7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims

STAC-SE 3:20.98 11Ervin, Ashton S1

XCEL-SE 2:45.71 12Leuchter, Knox A2

STAC-SE 2:33.91 12Miller, Walt W3

ENSW-SE 2:07.50 12Rapp, Tucker T4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 2:31.07 12Hogan, MJ S5

XCEL-SE 2:39.75 12Bates, Lucas D6

XCEL-SE 2:53.53 12Willard, Liam G7

8

#333 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

SE-A1:13.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

1

2

XCEL-SE NT  7Osterman, Willow3

ENSW-SE NT  8Saxon, Emma C4

XCEL-SE NT  8Cotton, Emmerson L5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

1

ENSW-SE NT  8Denney, Addie M2

LIFE-SE NT  9Marwaha, Chloe3

XCEL-SE NT  9Meyer, Lily E4

XCEL-SE NT  9Trevisano, Lillian M5

LIFE-SE NT  9Buyanovskiy, Skylar6

XCEL-SE NT  8Barrett, Laken M7

8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

LIFE-SE NT  9Freyman, Julia1

XCEL-SE NT 10Hoey, Clara2

XCEL-SE 2:03.58 10Frye, Raegan E3

XCEL-SE 2:02.60  8Nelson, Makena A4

XCEL-SE 2:02.82  7Dyatlovitsky, Anna5

STAC-SE 2:10.00  9Gaither, Roxy E6

LIFE-SE NT 10Abdurakhmonova, Zayna7

XCEL-SE NT  9Carnes, Laurel8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

ENSW-SE 1:59.86  9Planas, Liliana G1

XCEL-SE 1:53.51  9Hsiao, Lucy S2

XCEL-SE 1:49.09  9Johnston, Hannah3

ENSW-SE 1:41.91  9Wolf, Abby J4

XCEL-SE 1:49.01  7Conti, Livy D5

ENSW-SE 1:52.06  8Garges, CJ J6

ENSW-SE 1:58.31 10Hall, Maria G7

XCEL-SE 1:59.97 10Chen Bellar, Nichole W8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

ENSW-SE 1:38.50  9Stark, Ivy J1

LIFE-SE 1:37.89 10Finley, Zeron2

XCEL-SE 1:35.87 10Hinkle, Ella B3

XCEL-SE 1:35.45 10Green, Harper H4

LIFE-SE 1:35.55  7Bergman, Birdie C5

ENSW-SE 1:37.31  9Johnson, Ruby P6

ENSW-SE 1:38.15  9Seivers, Sloan R7

ENSW-SE 1:38.83 10Williams, Claire A8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

LIFE-SE 1:33.27 10Jamkhana, Ridah1

XCEL-SE 1:30.33  9Brown, Farley Beth2

ENSW-SE 1:28.72 10Backes, Stella M3

XCEL-SE 1:24.37  9Whitehead, Meredith K4

XCEL-SE 1:24.38  8Shields, Reagan R5

ENSW-SE 1:29.88 10Cinar, Filiz A6

ENSW-SE 1:32.50 10Kyle, Liv N7

XCEL-SE 1:34.65  9Tikhonov, Sofia V8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 1:20.92  9Ramsey, Charlie A1

XCEL-SE 1:17.79  9Willard, Addie J2

XCEL-SE 1:14.37  9Georgieva, Emily T3

ENSW-SE 1:10.63 10Story, Rylan J4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 1:10.75 10Grauzer, Emerson L5 SE-A

XCEL-SE 1:15.37 10Foerster, Maya G6

XCEL-SE 1:19.01 10Wang, Emma X7

XCEL-SE 1:21.41  9Wang, Bella X8

#308 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

SE-A1:24.39

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims

LIFE-SE NT 12Arora, Sam1

XCEL-SE 1:43.12 12Gerasimopoulos, Eli D2

XCEL-SE 1:36.08 12Francis, Benner N3

XCEL-SE 1:26.78 12Bates, Lucas D4

XCEL-SE 1:30.30 11Akard, Hayes B5

XCEL-SE 1:40.11 11Smith, Ryder S6

XCEL-SE NT 11Schroeder, RJ J7

XCEL-SE NT 11Praveenkumar, Shaarav N8

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims

LIFE-SE NT 12Eckel, Easton1

ENSW-SE 1:41.48 11Sandstrom, Edward P2

ENSW-SE 1:33.52 11Jones, Everett W3

ENSW-SE 1:21.41 12Rossell, Thomas P4 SE-A

STAC-SE 1:29.41 12Kerr, Ian I5

XCEL-SE 1:39.81 12Hsiao, Daniel6

LIFE-SE 2:00.78 11Buyanovskiy, Phillip7

XCEL-SE NT 11Geurin, Corbett8

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims

XCEL-SE NT 12Bede, Kasen1

XCEL-SE 1:40.79 12Hawtrey, Dylan M2

ENSW-SE 1:32.78 11Ives, Wesley T3

XCEL-SE 1:19.82 12Boyd, Will B4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 1:26.92 12Jacobs, Connor R5

XCEL-SE 1:36.75 12Leuchter, Knox A6

STAC-SE 1:56.63 11DeGeer, Easton J7

XCEL-SE NT 11Zeman, Caleb W8

#335 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

SE-A44.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims

LIFE-SE NT  7Keveren, Ellie1

XCEL-SE NT  8Chen Bellar, Dakotah W2

XCEL-SE NT  9Trevisano, Lillian M3

XCEL-SE NT  9Carnes, Laurel4

LIFE-SE NT  9Buyanovskiy, Skylar5

XCEL-SE NT  8Dougherty, Madeline D6

XCEL-SE NT  8Cotton, Emmerson L7

8

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims

LIFE-SE NT  9Ong, Eleanor1

LIFE-SE NT 10Watson, Aria2

LIFE-SE NT 10Abdurakhmonova, Zayna3

XCEL-SE 1:31.59  9Dorris, Merryn S4

XCEL-SE NT 10Wolf, Danette5

XCEL-SE NT 10Grimes, Avery C6

XCEL-SE NT 10Deepe, Sydney D7

LIFE-SE NT  9Freyman, Julia8

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims

XCEL-SE 1:17.27 10Chen Bellar, Nichole W1

XCEL-SE 1:06.33  9Matacale, Willa E2

XCEL-SE 1:05.63 10Frye, Raegan E3

XCEL-SE 1:03.98  8Shore, Sophia M4

XCEL-SE 1:05.57 10Carothers, Shiloh M5

XCEL-SE 1:06.05  9Barrett, Kathryn Leigh L6

XCEL-SE 1:13.12 10Kolhatkar, Nia S7

XCEL-SE 1:23.46  9Savory, Tori J8

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims

ENSW-SE 1:02.41 10Bledsoe, Hadley B1

ENSW-SE 1:02.17  8Garges, CJ J2

XCEL-SE 1:00.47  9Gray, Kennedy R3

XCEL-SE 1:00.17  8Barrett, Laken M4

XCEL-SE 1:00.22 10Missey, Rachel K5

ENSW-SE 1:00.80  9Wolf, Abby J6

XCEL-SE 1:02.17  9Hsiao, Lucy S7

ENSW-SE 1:03.56  9Thomas, Reagan L8

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims

ENSW-SE 59.05  8Denney, Addie M1

ENSW-SE 57.91  9Valentine, Ellie B2

ENSW-SE 55.95  9Andrews, Hazel G3

ENSW-SE 55.49  9Johnson, Ruby P4

ENSW-SE 55.67  8Baba Rahimi, Vera5

ENSW-SE 55.96  9Manning, Caroline A6

XCEL-SE 57.92  9Bird, Olivia W7

XCEL-SE 59.08  7Dyatlovitsky, Anna8
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2026 TYR Mardi Gras Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Meet Program - Sunday 11-12 Boys & 10 & Under Girls Prelims(Middle Pool)

Heat   6  (#335 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

XCEL-SE 55.05  8Kraft, Eleanor G1

XCEL-SE 54.11  9Meyer, Lily E2

ENSW-SE 53.32  9Seivers, Sloan R3

ENSW-SE 52.75  8Story, Reagan K4

XCEL-SE 52.81 10Leach, Clara R5

ENSW-SE 53.38  9Jaeger, Sammy C6

ENSW-SE 55.03 10Hall, Maria G7

ENSW-SE 55.33  9Massey, Lindsay J8

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims

XCEL-SE 51.31  9Wang, Bella X1

XCEL-SE 49.79 10Green, Harper H2

XCEL-SE 47.45  9Willard, Addie J3

XCEL-SE 43.43 10Wesley, Bixby B4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 45.46 10Simkins, Abbey L5

LIFE-SE 48.59 10Kancharla, Aarna6

XCEL-SE 51.01  9Nguyen, Ella T7

XCEL-SE 52.64 10Hoey, Clara8

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims

XCEL-SE 51.27  8Nelson, Makena A1

XCEL-SE 49.62  8Copa-Brzozowski, Alexa R2

LIFE-SE 47.33 10Ong, Rebecca3

XCEL-SE 41.64 10Copa-Brzozowski, Savannah G4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 44.38 10Grauzer, Emerson L5 SE-A

LIFE-SE 48.50  8Rodriguez Picot, Alicia6

XCEL-SE 50.94  9Johnston, Hannah7

XCEL-SE 52.23 10Xu, Katelyn W8

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims

XCEL-SE 51.11 10Lashbrook, Kalani S1

XCEL-SE 49.24  9Georgieva, Emily T2

ENSW-SE 45.61 10Haddad, Elise G3

XCEL-SE 38.27 10Foerster, Maya G4 SE-A

LIFE-SE 44.13 10Hallett, Sammy5 SE-A

ENSW-SE 47.68 10Atria, Emily E6

XCEL-SE 50.68  9Whitehead, Meredith K7

ENSW-SE 52.20 10Boshier, Mary Grace E8

#314 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

SE-A31.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

1

2

XCEL-SE NT 11Baber, Graham E3

XCEL-SE 47.33 12Matthews, Hayden4

XCEL-SE NT 11Praveenkumar, Shaarav N5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims

JAX-SE 45.94 12Bloecher, Henry G1

XCEL-SE 43.00 11Hayes, Eli C2

JAX-SE 41.06 11Eison, Holden T3

XCEL-SE 40.26 12Willard, Liam G4

ENSW-SE 41.03 12Poradek, Nathaniel R5

XCEL-SE 42.55 11Yasa, Raaja6

LIFE-SE 43.20 11Sowers, Jordan7

8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims

XCEL-SE 34.95 12Gerasimopoulos, Eli D1

XCEL-SE 33.60 12Laurie, Joseph N2

XCEL-SE 31.98 12Kim, William J3 SE-A

XCEL-SE 29.05 12Hogan, MJ S4 SE-A

LIFE-SE 31.69 11Pate, Parker C5 SE-A

ENSW-SE 32.95 11Jones, Everett W6

ENSW-SE 34.46 12Raissi, Arvin A7

STAC-SE 37.07 12Kerr, Ian I8

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims

ENSW-SE 34.78 12Rossell, Thomas P1

XCEL-SE 33.37 12Zambon Sartori, Theo2

ENSW-SE 31.84 12Parsons, William J3 SE-A

XCEL-SE 28.50 12Boyd, Will B4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 30.22 11Zeman, Caleb W5 SE-A

XCEL-SE 32.91 11Smith, Ryder S6

STAC-SE 34.18 12Miller, Walt W7

XCEL-SE 36.65 11Pantana, Leo E8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims

XCEL-SE 34.54 11Akard, Hayes B1

XCEL-SE 33.07 12Jacobs, Connor R2

ENSW-SE 31.70 11Agar, Grady J3 SE-A

ENSW-SE 28.37 12Rapp, Tucker T4 SE-A

ENSW-SE 29.48 12Crowder, Andrew D5 SE-A

XCEL-SE 32.85 12Calhoun, Jack M6

ENSW-SE 33.70 12Chau, Eitan T7

XCEL-SE 36.35 12Hsiao, Daniel8

#337 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

SE-A1:30.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

XCEL-SE NT  8Copa-Brzozowski, Alexa R2

XCEL-SE NT 10Wesley, Bixby B3

XCEL-SE NT 10Fuchs, Gwendolyn J4

LIFE-SE NT 10Gardner, Sarah5

XCEL-SE NT  9Nguyen, Ella T6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

XCEL-SE 1:59.51 10Tice, Nora R1

ENSW-SE 1:37.98 10Backes, Stella M2

XCEL-SE 1:29.59 10Wang, Emma X3 SE-A

ENSW-SE 1:17.32 10Story, Rylan J4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 1:28.18 10Park, Lilly N5 SE-A

XCEL-SE 1:32.91  9Wang, Anna X6

LIFE-SE 1:52.15 10Jamkhana, Ridah7

XCEL-SE NT 10Lashbrook, Kalani S8

#320 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

SE-A33.79

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

1

LIFE-SE NT 12Eckel, Easton2

LIFE-SE 1:02.79 12Arora, Sam3

XCEL-SE 53.49 12Hsiao, Daniel4

XCEL-SE 57.03 11Geurin, Corbett5

XCEL-SE 1:04.30 12Bede, Kasen6

XCEL-SE NT 11Schroeder, RJ J7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims

STAC-SE 50.65 11Beaman, Sawyer L1

XCEL-SE 46.94 12Krivtsov, Nick2

XCEL-SE 46.85 11Baber, Graham E3

LIFE-SE 46.06 11Buyanovskiy, Phillip4

ENSW-SE 46.57 12Poradek, Nathaniel R5

STAC-SE 46.91 11DeGeer, Easton J6

XCEL-SE 47.62 11McLaughlin, Leo7

XCEL-SE 51.04 12Matthews, Hayden8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims

XCEL-SE 44.05 11Yasa, Raaja1

XCEL-SE 38.86 12Wyrzykowski, Janek2

ENSW-SE 34.79 12Raissi, Arvin A3

XCEL-SE 32.48 11Akard, Owen F4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 34.16 11Smith, Ryder S5

XCEL-SE 37.35 12Bates, Lucas D6

ENSW-SE 39.92 11Sandstrom, Edward P7

XCEL-SE 45.69 11Hayes, Eli C8

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims

STAC-SE 41.20 11Ervin, Ashton S1

XCEL-SE 37.72 12Francis, Benner N2

XCEL-SE 34.36 12Borcsa, Philip M3

ENSW-SE 31.14 12Crowder, Andrew D4 SE-A

ENSW-SE 33.91 11Jones, Everett W5

XCEL-SE 35.12 12Calhoun, Jack M6

JAX-SE 39.77 12Eison, Reed C7

LIFE-SE 44.97 11Sowers, Jordan8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims

ENSW-SE 41.19 11Ives, Wesley T1

LIFE-SE 37.65 12Pruitt, John Wesley W2

XCEL-SE 34.28 12Laurie, Joseph N3

XCEL-SE 30.00 12Zambon Sartori, Theo4 SE-A

LIFE-SE 33.23 11Pate, Parker C5 SE-A

XCEL-SE 34.98 11Pantana, Leo E6

JAX-SE 39.59 11Eison, Holden T7

XCEL-SE 44.15 12Kim, William J8
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Meet Program - Sunday 11-12 Boys & 10 & Under Girls Prelims(Middle Pool)

#339 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

SE-A1:24.39

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

1

2

LIFE-SE NT  7Bergman, Birdie C3

ENSW-SE NT  8Saxon, Emma C4

XCEL-SE NT  7Conti, Livy D5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

1

XCEL-SE NT  8Shields, Reagan R2

XCEL-SE NT  9Carnes, Laurel3

XCEL-SE NT  9Lewis, Adalyn4

ENSW-SE NT  9Valentine, Ellie B5

ENSW-SE NT  8Baba Rahimi, Vera6

ENSW-SE NT  8Story, Reagan K7

8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE NT  9Bird, Olivia W1

ENSW-SE NT  9Jaeger, Sammy C2

XCEL-SE NT  9McMullen, Riley3

XCEL-SE NT  9Matacale, Willa E4

ENSW-SE NT  9Planas, Liliana G5

XCEL-SE NT  9Savory, Tori J6

ENSW-SE NT  9Thomas, Reagan L7

ENSW-SE NT  9Johnson, Ruby P8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE NT  9Nguyen, Ella T1

XCEL-SE NT 10Xu, Katelyn W2

XCEL-SE 2:14.50 10Chen Bellar, Nichole W3

XCEL-SE 2:03.22  9Dorris, Merryn S4

STAC-SE 2:14.47  9Gaither, Roxy E5

XCEL-SE 2:20.94 10Kolhatkar, Nia S6

XCEL-SE NT 10Grimes, Avery C7

ENSW-SE NT  9Massey, Lindsay J8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 1:56.11 10Hinkle, Ella B1

ENSW-SE 1:53.75 10Bledsoe, Hadley B2

ENSW-SE 1:45.86  9Manning, Caroline A3

ENSW-SE 1:45.63 10Williams, Claire A4

LIFE-SE 1:45.65 10Kancharla, Aarna5

XCEL-SE 1:48.15  9Brown, Farley Beth6

ENSW-SE 1:54.93  9Stark, Ivy J7

ENSW-SE 2:00.00 10Boshier, Mary Grace E8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

LIFE-SE 1:45.25 10Hallett, Sammy1

XCEL-SE 1:43.31 10Green, Harper H2

ENSW-SE 1:40.10 10Cinar, Filiz A3

ENSW-SE 1:35.40  9Andrews, Hazel G4

XCEL-SE 1:39.26 10Missey, Rachel K5

ENSW-SE 1:42.10 10Kyle, Liv N6

ENSW-SE 1:44.99 10Atria, Emily E7

LIFE-SE 1:45.59 10Finley, Zeron8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 1:30.11  9Wang, Anna X1

XCEL-SE 1:27.61 10Tice, Nora R2

XCEL-SE 1:22.16 10Park, Lilly N3 SE-A

XCEL-SE 1:17.06 10Copa-Brzozowski, Savannah G4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 1:18.38 10Foerster, Maya G5 SE-A

ENSW-SE 1:26.15 10Haddad, Elise G6

XCEL-SE 1:29.43  9Ramsey, Charlie A7

LIFE-SE 1:30.33 10Gardner, Sarah8

#326 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

SE-A28.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims

1

XCEL-SE NT 11Praveenkumar, Shaarav N2

XCEL-SE 55.19 11Baber, Graham E3

XCEL-SE 50.39 12Bede, Kasen4

XCEL-SE 54.77 11Geurin, Corbett5

LIFE-SE NT 12Eckel, Easton6

7

8

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims

STAC-SE 47.80 11Beaman, Sawyer L1

XCEL-SE 43.08 11McLaughlin, Leo2

ENSW-SE 40.96 12Poradek, Nathaniel R3

STAC-SE 38.88 11DeGeer, Easton J4

XCEL-SE 39.69 11Schroeder, RJ J5

XCEL-SE 42.07 12Krivtsov, Nick6

LIFE-SE 45.28 12Arora, Sam7

XCEL-SE 48.97 11Yasa, Raaja8

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims

XCEL-SE 37.97 11Hayes, Eli C1

XCEL-SE 36.88 12Francis, Benner N2

XCEL-SE 36.00 12Hawtrey, Dylan M3

LIFE-SE 34.88 11Sowers, Jordan4

ENSW-SE 35.03 11Ives, Wesley T5

XCEL-SE 36.84 12Matthews, Hayden6

LIFE-SE 37.06 11Buyanovskiy, Phillip7

XCEL-SE 38.02 12Mathios, Henos G8

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims

JAX-SE 33.89 12Bloecher, Henry G1

LIFE-SE 32.57 12Pruitt, John Wesley W2

XCEL-SE 29.90 12Laurie, Joseph N3

XCEL-SE 26.80 12Hogan, MJ S4 SE-A

ENSW-SE 29.09 12Raissi, Arvin A5

STAC-SE 30.81 12Miller, Walt W6

XCEL-SE 33.52 12Willard, Liam G7

ENSW-SE 34.70 11Sandstrom, Edward P8

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims

XCEL-SE 33.85 12Wyrzykowski, Janek1

JAX-SE 32.32 12Eison, Reed C2

XCEL-SE 29.67 12Kim, William J3

ENSW-SE 26.42 12Crowder, Andrew D4 SE-A

LIFE-SE 28.93 11Pate, Parker C5

XCEL-SE 30.67 12Borcsa, Philip M6

XCEL-SE 32.95 12Gerasimopoulos, Eli D7

XCEL-SE 34.54 12Leuchter, Knox A8

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims

XCEL-SE 33.55 11Akard, Hayes B1

JAX-SE 31.42 11Eison, Holden T2

ENSW-SE 29.48 11Agar, Grady J3

ENSW-SE 24.71 12Rapp, Tucker T4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 28.26 12Jacobs, Connor R5

ENSW-SE 30.60 12Jones, Schuyler L6

STAC-SE 32.70 12Kerr, Ian I7

STAC-SE 34.44 11Ervin, Ashton S8

#341 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

SE-A32.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Prelims

1

LIFE-SE NT  7Keveren, Ellie2

XCEL-SE NT  9Ramsey, Charlie A3

LIFE-SE NT  9Marwaha, Chloe4

LIFE-SE NT  9Buyanovskiy, Skylar5

LIFE-SE NT  9Freyman, Julia6

7

8

Heat   2 of 12   Prelims

LIFE-SE NT 10Abdurakhmonova, Zayna1

LIFE-SE NT 10Watson, Aria2

XCEL-SE 1:06.19  8Chen Bellar, Dakotah W3

ENSW-SE 1:03.66  9Valentine, Ellie B4

XCEL-SE 1:05.66 10Carothers, Shiloh M5

XCEL-SE 1:24.75  7Osterman, Willow6

XCEL-SE NT 10Pugh, Amelia J7

XCEL-SE NT  9Trevisano, Lillian M8

Heat   3 of 12   Prelims

XCEL-SE 58.19 10Kolhatkar, Nia S1

XCEL-SE 55.63  8Barrett, Laken M2

XCEL-SE 52.93 10Grimes, Avery C3

XCEL-SE 51.87  9Barrett, Kathryn Leigh L4

STAC-SE 52.32  9Gaither, Roxy E5

XCEL-SE 53.84  9Tikhonov, Sofia V6

XCEL-SE 55.96 10Wolf, Danette7

XCEL-SE 1:02.14  8Dougherty, Madeline D8

Heat   4 of 12   Prelims

XCEL-SE 51.18  9Savory, Tori J1

XCEL-SE 50.26  9Dorris, Merryn S2

XCEL-SE 48.85  8Cotton, Emmerson L3

XCEL-SE 48.53 10Frye, Raegan E4

ENSW-SE 48.70 10Hall, Maria G5

XCEL-SE 49.69  9Meyer, Lily E6

XCEL-SE 51.11  9Hsiao, Lucy S7

ENSW-SE 51.31  9Massey, Lindsay J8

Heat   5 of 12   Prelims

XCEL-SE 46.67  9McMullen, Riley1

ENSW-SE 46.36  9Thomas, Reagan L2

LIFE-SE 45.60  9Ong, Eleanor3

XCEL-SE 45.28  9Matacale, Willa E4

ENSW-SE 45.34  9Wolf, Abby J5

ENSW-SE 46.26  8Baba Rahimi, Vera6

ENSW-SE 46.51  9Planas, Liliana G7

XCEL-SE 48.46  7Dyatlovitsky, Anna8
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2026 TYR Mardi Gras Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Meet Program - Sunday 11-12 Boys & 10 & Under Girls Prelims(Middle Pool)

Heat   6  (#341 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

ENSW-SE 44.95  8Denney, Addie M1

XCEL-SE 43.65 10Xu, Katelyn W2

XCEL-SE 43.28 10Hinkle, Ella B3

XCEL-SE 42.36 10Missey, Rachel K4

XCEL-SE 42.75  8Shore, Sophia M5

XCEL-SE 43.53 10Leach, Clara R6

XCEL-SE 43.66  9Lewis, Adalyn7

ENSW-SE 45.21  8Garges, CJ J8

Heat   7 of 12   Prelims

XCEL-SE 41.55 10Deepe, Sydney D1

LIFE-SE 41.31  7Bergman, Birdie C2

ENSW-SE 40.29  9Andrews, Hazel G3

XCEL-SE 40.03  9Brown, Farley Beth4

XCEL-SE 40.27  9Whitehead, Meredith K5

LIFE-SE 40.55 10Ong, Rebecca6

ENSW-SE 41.44  9Seivers, Sloan R7

XCEL-SE 42.33  9Bird, Olivia W8

Heat   8 of 12   Prelims

ENSW-SE 39.56  8Saxon, Emma C1

ENSW-SE 39.27 10Boshier, Mary Grace E2

ENSW-SE 39.05  8Story, Reagan K3

XCEL-SE 38.86  8Nelson, Makena A4

ENSW-SE 39.05 10Kyle, Liv N5

XCEL-SE 39.14  9Gray, Kennedy R6

ENSW-SE 39.53 10Atria, Emily E7

ENSW-SE 39.97  9Stark, Ivy J8

Heat   9 of 12   Prelims

ENSW-SE 38.50 10Bledsoe, Hadley B1

ENSW-SE 38.31  9Manning, Caroline A2

XCEL-SE 38.03 10Hoey, Clara3

LIFE-SE 37.95 10Kancharla, Aarna4

ENSW-SE 37.96 10Williams, Claire A5

LIFE-SE 38.29 10Finley, Zeron6

LIFE-SE 38.50  8Rodriguez Picot, Alicia7

XCEL-SE 38.61  9Wang, Anna X8

Heat   10 of 12   Prelims

XCEL-SE 37.23 10Wesley, Bixby B1

ENSW-SE 36.16 10Backes, Stella M2

XCEL-SE 34.99  8Shields, Reagan R3

XCEL-SE 30.55 10Copa-Brzozowski, Savannah G4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 33.74  9Georgieva, Emily T5

ENSW-SE 35.79 10Cinar, Filiz A6

XCEL-SE 36.71 10Wang, Emma X7

XCEL-SE 37.81  8Kraft, Eleanor G8

Heat   11 of 12   Prelims

XCEL-SE 37.05  9Wang, Bella X1

LIFE-SE 35.85 10Hallett, Sammy2

XCEL-SE 34.84 10Lashbrook, Kalani S3

XCEL-SE 30.28 10Simkins, Abbey L4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 33.71  9Willard, Addie J5

XCEL-SE 35.28 10Fuchs, Gwendolyn J6

XCEL-SE 36.57  8Copa-Brzozowski, Alexa R7

LIFE-SE 37.50 10Jamkhana, Ridah8

Heat   12 of 12   Prelims

LIFE-SE 36.81 10Gardner, Sarah1

XCEL-SE 35.81 10Tice, Nora R2

XCEL-SE 34.58  9Johnston, Hannah3

ENSW-SE 30.18 10Story, Rylan J4 SE-A

XCEL-SE 31.77 10Grauzer, Emerson L5 SE-A

ENSW-SE 35.18 10Haddad, Elise G6

XCEL-SE 36.18 10Park, Lilly N7

ENSW-SE 37.28  9Jaeger, Sammy C8

#344 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1

2

3

XCEL-SE 2:22.76 12Boyd, Will B4

LIFE-SE NT 12Pruitt, John Wesley W5

6

7

8

#346 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

XCEL-SE NT 11Pantana, Leo E1

ENSW-SE NT 11Agar, Grady J2

ENSW-SE 2:40.94 12Jones, Schuyler L3

XCEL-SE 2:25.93 11Akard, Owen F4

ENSW-SE 2:32.86 12Parsons, William J5

ENSW-SE 2:58.10 12Chau, Eitan T6

XCEL-SE NT 12Zambon Sartori, Theo7

XCEL-SE NT 12Krivtsov, Nick8


